
s a n  d i e g o  s t a t e

’03 Fall Classic
Singles – Flight ANOV. 3-5, 2003 • SDSU COURTS • SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

Jenny McGaffigan, Illinois

(82) Lauren Perl, San Diego

Melissa Cornett, Arkansas

Katalina Romero, SDSU

Anna Dybick, Arkansas

Tara Livesay, San Diego

Dita Hauerlandova, SDSU

(57) Tiffany Eklov, Illinois

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Sun., 9:30 a.m.Sun., 9:30 a.m.

Sun., 9:30 a.m.

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Sun., 9:30 a.m.



s a n  d i e g o  s t a t e

’03 Fall Classic
Singles – Flight BNOV. 3-5, 2003 • SDSU COURTS • SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

(77) Emma Murphy, San Diego

Iliana Pacheco, Arkansas

Cynthia Goulet, Illinois

Patricia Graf, SDSU

Lina Baensch, San Diego

Indra Erichsen, SDSU

Isabel Jarosz, Illinois

Megan Ferreira, Arkansas

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Sun., 9:30 a.m.Sun., 9:30 a.m.

Sun., 9:30 a.m.

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Sat., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Fri., Noon

Fri., 10:30 a.m.

Sun., 9:30 a.m.



s a n  d i e g o  s t a t e
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Singles – Flight CNOV. 3-5, 2003 • SDSU COURTS • SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

Alesya Vidov, SDSU

Brianna Knue, Illinois

Whitney Morton, Arkansas

Lauren Kazarian, USD

Paulina Akritas, Illinois

Jenny Brown, USD

Leila Cehajic, Illinois

Lise Sissler, Pepperdine

Sat., 9:00 a.m.

Sat., 9:00 a.m.

Sun., 8:00 a.m.Sun., 8:00 a.m.

Sun., 8:00 a.m.

Sat., 9:00 a.m.

Sat., 9:00 a.m.

Fri., 9:00 a.m.

Fri., 9:00 a.m.

Fri., 9:00 a.m.

Fri., 9:00 a.m.

Sun., 8:00 a.m.



s a n  d i e g o  s t a t e

’03 Fall Classic
Singles – Flight DNOV. 3-5, 2003 • SDSU COURTS • SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

Friday
Emily Wang (Illinois) vs. Julie Litrich (SDSU), 9 a.m.

Saturday
Emily Wang (Illinois) vs. Jenna Anderson (USD), 9 a.m.

Sunday
Julie Litrich (SDSU) vs. Jenna Anderson (USD), 8 a.m.



s a n  d i e g o  s t a t e
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Doubles – Flight ANOV. 3-5, 2003 • SDSU COURTS • SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

(31) Jenny McGaffigan/
Cynthia Goulet, Illinois

Emma Murphy/
Tara Livesay, SDSU

(44) Indra Erichsen/
Katalina Romero, SDSU

Jenny Brown/
Lauren Kazarian, San Diego

Patricia Graf/
Dita Hauerlandova, SDSU

Sat., 1:00 p.m.

Sat., 1:00 p.m.

Sun., 11:00 a.m.Sun., 11:00 a.m.

Sun., 11:00 a.m.

Sat., 1:00 p.m.

Sat., 1:00 p.m.

Fri., 1:00 p.m.

Fri., 2:00 p.m.

Fri., 1:00 p.m.

Fri., 1:00 p.m.

Sun., 11:00 a.m.

Melissa Cornett/
Anna Dybick, Arkansas

Whitney Morton/
Megan Ferreira, Arkansas

Isabel Jarosz/
Tiffany Eklov, Illinois



s a n  d i e g o  s t a t e
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Jenna Anderson/
Lina Baensch, San Diego

Bye

Alesya Vidov/
Julie Litrich, SDSU

Iliana Pacheco/
M. Dybicz, Arkansas

Bye

Bye

Fri., 2:00 p.m.

Fri., 1:00 p.m.

Sat., 9:00 a.m.

Fri., 12:30 p.m.

Jenna Anderson/
Lina Baensch, San Diego

Brianna Knue/
Emily Wang, Illinois

Iliana Pacheco/
M. Dybicz, Arkansas

Paulina Akritas/
Leila Cehajic, Illinois

Paulina Akritas/
Leila Cehajic, Illinois


